
   

REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL
I. Original Grant Voted 3323140 412952 3736092
II. Supplementary estimate

of the amount now required Voted 369372                  -   369372
Total (Original plus Supplementary) Voted 3692512 412952 4105464

III. Sub-Head under which this Supplementary Grant will be accounted for :-

Major/Sub-Major/Minor/Sub/Detailed Heads TOTAL
REVENUE SECTION

M.H. 2235 Social Security & Welfare

02 Social Welfare

02.102 Child Welfare

67 Mission- VATSALYA

60 Integrated Child Protection Scheme (ICPS)

67.60.72 Integrated Child Protection Scheme (ICPS) (State 
Share) 7000

Total 60 Integrated Child Protection Scheme (ICPS) 7000
Total 67 Mission- VATSALYA 7000

68 Mission Shakti- SAMARTHYA

68.00.72 Pradhan Mantri Matru Vandana Yojana (PMMVY) 
(State Share) 512

Total 68 Mission Shakti- SAMARTHYA 512
Total 02.102 Child Welfare 7512 (a)

02.103 Women's Welfare

67 AAMA Scheme

67.00.49 Other Revenue Expenditure 360860
Total 67 AAMA Scheme 360860

70 State Women Commission

70.00.31 Grant-in-Aid General 1000
Total 70 State Women Commission 1000
Total 02.103 Women's Welfare 361860
Total 02 Social Welfare 369372
Total 2235 Social Security & Welfare 369372
Total REVENUE SECTION 369372
Total Voted 369372

The Supplementary is required for:
(a)

(All allocation provided from the State fund are being met by way of surrender. Hence, it will not entail any net cash 
out-go)

DEMAND NO. 48
WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT

See page 423 of the Demand for Grants for 2025-26

(In thousands of Rupees)

State Share of Central Scheme.
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